
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Ref : RSSC-V1206/19 

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Dec 06  Fri Singapore, Singapore 6:00 PM

Dec 07  Sat Cruising the Gulf of Thailand
Dec 08  Sun Ko Samui, Thailand * 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Dec 09  Mon Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand 8:00 AM

Dec 10  Tue Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand 4:00 PM

Dec 11  Wed Cruising the South China Sea

Dec 12  Thu Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 8:00 AM

Dec 13  Fri Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 2:00 PM

Dec 14  Sat Nha Trang, Vietnam * 10:00 AM 7:00 PM

Dec 15  Sun Cruising the South China Sea

Dec 16  Mon Kota Kinabalu (Borneo), Malaysia * 8:00 AM 7:00 PM

Dec 17  Tue Cruising the South China Sea

Dec 18  Wed Kuching, Malaysia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Dec 19  Thu Cuising the South China Sea

Dec 20  Fri Singapore, Singapore 7:00 AM

* Anchor Port

Fly-Cruise Package 

♦ 14 Nights Cruise 

♦  round trip air ticket to 

    Singapore by SQ 

♦ complimentary wifi 

♦ complimentary wine 

♦ complimentary gratuities 

♦ 32 free shore excursion tour  

   (selected tour) 

From HK$ 27,600 

Sightseers (HK) Limited  

Suite 715, Wing On Plaza, 62 Mody Road, TST East, Kowloon                License No. 350295 

 2850 6168    

  

Twin Sharing Per person  Cat G Cat F Cat E *

 HK$ HK$ HK$

Cruise Only 24,800.00 26,300.00 28,800.00

Fly-cruise package (with air ticket) 27,600.00 29,100.00 31,600.00
 

Additional : port charges/taxes  HK$ 6,060     Airport taxes (fly-cruise package only) : HK$ 545

* Cat E cabin :  Included 1 night pre-cruise hotel with transfer from hotel to pier in twin sharing basis.

Remarks : Once booking confirmed, full payment is required.  Non-refundable package fare.

All fares are subject to change without prior notice.  First comes First Serves.

Deluxe Veranda 

Suite 

Deluxe Veranda 

Suite 
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